
MAP Paftners (Aust) Inc
Budget

(ot/ 07 | 2013 - 30/0 6/2oL4)

Revenue
Churches
Individuals
Individuals ( Desig nated)
REAP (China)
REAP (India)
REAP (Myanmar)
REAP (Phil ippines)
REAP (MML)
REAP (Malaysia)
REAP (STCM)
Bui ld ing
Other

$20,000
$ 4,000
$ 2,000
$30,000
$ 2,000
$ 3,000
$ 2,000
$ 4,000
$ 3,000
$ 3,000
$ 5,000
$ 2,000 $80,000

Expenditure
MAP (Malaysia)
Travell ing (Chin Aik)
Love Gift
Mission
REAP (China)
REAP (India)
REAP (Myanmar)
REAP (Phil ippines)
REAP (MML)
REAP (Malaysia)
REAP (STCM)
Bui ld ing
Other

Net Revenue less Expenditure

$ 7,000
$ 3,000
$ 3,000
$12,000
$30,000
$ 2,000
$ 3,000
$ 2,000
$ 4,000
$ 3,000
$ 3,000
$ 5,000
$ 2,000 $79,000

$ 1,000


