## MAP Partners (Aust) Inc Budget (01/07/2013 - 30/06/2014)

Revenue					
	Churches			\$20,000	
	Individuals			\$ 4,000	
	Individuals (Designated)			\$ 2,000	
	REAP (China)			\$30,000	
	REAP (India	)		\$ 2,000	
	REAP (Myan	mar)		\$ 3,000	
	REAP (Philip	pines)		\$ 2,000	
4.	REAP (MML)			\$ 4,000	
	REAP (Malay			\$ 3,000	
	REAP (STCM	1)		\$ 3,000	
	Building			\$ 5,000	
	Other			\$ 2,000	\$80,000
Expenditure					
	MAP (Malaysia)			\$ 7,000	
	Travelling (0	Chin Ai	k)	\$ 3,000	
	Love Gift			\$ 3,000	
	Mission	. 252.51		\$12,000	
	REAP (China			\$30,000	
	REAP (India	•		\$ 2,000	
	REAP (Myan			\$ 3,000	
	REAP (Philip			\$ 2,000	
	REAP (MML)			\$ 4,000	
	REAP (Malay			\$ 3,000	
	REAP (STCM	1)		\$ 3,000	
	Building			\$ 5,000	dest Operational

Other

Net Revenue less Expenditure

\$ 2,000

\$79,000

\$ 1,000